All That Piece and Parcel of House No. 35/596 (Old
Municipal No. 248, Older No. 123), situated at Moti
Chottaha, Udaipur, Rajasthan, admeasuring 247.50 Sq.
Ft.

INR 1,24,74,000/-
(RUPEES ONE
CORE TWENTY
FOUR LAKHS
SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND ONLY)

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00
P.M. ON 17.10.2025

RS. 3,05,46,493.34/-(RUPEES
THREE CRORE FIVE LAKHS
FORTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND
THIRTY FOUR PAISA ONLY) AS
ON 22.09.2025

INR 12,47,400/-
(RUPEES TWELVE
LAKHS FORTY
SEVEN THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
ONLY)

https://www.bankauctions.in/

LN0000000012231
LN0000000019169

BID INCREMENT
AMOUNT 50,000/-
(FIFTY THOUSAND
ONLY)22.03.2022

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The Bank Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.